
 

 

Spring Development Schedule 

Group 1 – 2016, 2017 

    

 Time  Date   Day  Location 

6:30-7:30am 02-Apr  Tuesday  SC1 

6:30-7:30am 09-Apr  Tuesday  SC1 

6:30-7:30am 16-Apr  Tuesday  SC2 

 7:45-8:45am 21-Apr   Sunday      SC2 

6:30-7:30am 23-Apr  Tuesday  SC2 

7:45-8:45am 28-Apr  Sunday   SC2 

6:30-7:30am 30-Apr  Tuesday  SC2 

6:30-7:30am 07-May  Tuesday  SC2 

6:30-7:30am 14-May  Tuesday  SC2 

7:45-8:45am 19-May  Sunday   SC2 

     


